CMCP760T
Triaxial Accelerometer, 100 mV/g, M12 Connector
Features
• Side Exit Triaxial Accelerometer or Biaxial (CMCP760B)
• 100 mV/g ±10%
• 150°C Max Temperature Range
• ±80 g Dynamic Range
• 1 Second Settling Time

Dimensions
Typical Frequency Response
Ordering Information
CMCP760T Triaxial Accelerometer, ¼”-28 UNF Mounting, 4 Pin M12 Connector, 100mV/g x 3
CMCP760T-M8        Triaxial Accelerometer, M8x1.25 Mounting, 4 Pin M12 Connector, 100mV/g x 3
CMCP760B  Biaxial Accelerometer, ¼”-28 UNF Mounting, 4 Pin M12 Connector, 100mV/g x 2
CMCP760B-M8  Biaxial Accelerometer, M8x1.25 Mounting, 4 Pin M12 Connector, 100mV/g x 2
Alternative Sensitivity Ordering Information
Part Number  Sensitivity Measurement Range  Base Resonance
CMCP760T-10  10 mV/g   ±800 g   20 kHz
CMCP760T-30  30 mV/g   ±250 g   19 kHz
CMCP760T-50  50 mV/g   ±160 g   18 kHz
CMCP760T-250  250 mV/g  ±32 g   16 kHz
CMCP760T-500  500 mV/g  ±16 g   15 kHz
Recommended Magnets
CMCP-MB03T  Magnetic Base, 80 Lbs Pull, Curved Surface (Pole Magnet) with Offset Mounting
Hole for Triaxial Accelerometers, 316 Stainless Steel Case, ¼-28 Threaded
CMCP-MB03T-M8 Magnetic Base, 80 Lbs Pull, Curved Surface (Pole Magnet) with Offset Mounting
Hole for Triaxial Accelerometers, 316 Stainless Steel Case, M8x1.25 Threaded
Similar Products
CMCP760TR
Triaxial Accelerometer Top Exit